768A-815 768A-842 768A-843 768A-844 768A-845
TRANE AMANA THERMO PRODUCTS LENNOX, RHEEM TRANE
768A-15
A341990P01
A341947P01
IGN00145
11111701
768A-2
380650
768A-143
41K5601
62-24134-02
768A-4
LB-109261A
768A-5
IGN00104
X13130524010
MODEL NUMBER LEAD LENGTH DESCRIPTION REPLACES
21D64-2 15.5” HotRod™ kit includes 120V nitride ignitor, universal
mounting brackets and ceramic wire nuts Over 170 models
21D64-5PK 15.5” HotRod 5-pack contains 5 single pack ignitor kits Over 170 models
21D64-44 14.5” HotRod EX™ kit includes 120V nitride ignitor,
universal mounting brackets and ceramic wire nuts Over 275 models
HOTROD / 21D64-2 HOTROD EX / 21D64-44
120V UNIVERSAL      NITRIDE IGNITORS
80V DIRECT OEM REPLACEMENT NITRIDE IGNITORS
NITRIDE HOT SURFACE IGNITORS
White-Rodgers
5 year
warranty
3 year
warranty
3 year
warranty
THE WHITE-RODGERS MOBILE APP:
 Latest cross reference
 Installation instructions
 Spec sheets
 Product selection
789A-914A1 789A-820KT1 789A-956A1
NORDYNE TRANE YORK
1017743S
921074
30NX16
D156805P01
IGN00146
IGN00152
025-45231-000
025-49808-000
s1-02545231000
s1-025-45231-000
s1-02549808000
s1-025-49808-000
120V DIRECT OEM REPLACEMENT NITRIDE IGNITORS
789A-751A1 789A-751KT1 789A-751KT2 789A-707A1 789A-801A1
CARRIER CARRIER CARRIER GOODMAN LENNOX
Upgrade Carbide to Nitride for 33-1/3” furnaces Upgrade Carbide to Nitride for 40” furnaces
1176919
50PK74
LH33ZG001
331930-751
LH33ZS001
LH33ZS001A
LH33ZS002
LH33ZS002A
LH33ZS003
LH33ZS003A
LH33ZS004
332505-751
LH33ZS001
LH33ZS001A
LH33ZS002
LH33ZS002A
LH33ZS003
LH33ZS003A
LH33ZS004
0130F00008
0130F00008S
42AL28
10053602
161R27
70W16
LB-112237B
R-
50
01
-1
 (9
/2
0)
767A-356 767A-357 767A-361 767A-365 767A-366
AMANA, LENNOX WHITE-RODGERS YORK, LENNOX WHITE-RODGERS WHITE-RODGERS
5E809
767A-309
F767A-356
Q4100C9044
5E810
767A-303
767A-353
F767A-357
Q4100C9040
025-27766-000
025-27774-000
025-29043-000
025-29050-000
201D
271P
41-405
50018
5E811
767A-301
767A-306
767A-350
767A-354
9302-094
99796417
F767A-361
Q4100C9068
025-25435-000
5E812
767A-310
99911563
Q4100C9070
5E813
767A-311
767A-364
99911564
Q4100C9072
767A-369 767A-370 767A-371 767A-372 767A-373
AMANA, LENNOX CARRIER, TRANE, RHEEM GOODMAN, YORK, NORDYNE,
TRANE, AMANA, ARMSTRONG RHEEM, LENNOX, TRANE GOODMAN, YORK, NORDYNE,
TRANE, AMANA, ARMSTRONG
10041601
11120-100-1401
201A
2400-048
2400-286
2600-359
271A
271Q
3079-100
41-401
63466
661923
9330-102
96P01
99794322
B1336102
D99182
D9918202A
FI-401
IGN00120
MB258909
Q4100C9042
SIG-401
1380654
1380672
1380680
20015201
201
271
271M
41-403
41-409
511-330-139
511-330-193
600915
90434300
B138196P01
IGN00026
LH33ZS001
LH33ZS001A
LH33ZS002
LH33ZS002A
LH33ZS003
LH33ZS003A
LH33ZS004
Q4100C9056
09050
10399
105141000
10735003A
120-07549
1474-051
1474-052
201K
201L
201N
201R
201W
20834
212572
2532625000
271N
271W
3200618
340039P01
38322B001
41-402
62-22868-02
62-22868-93
62821-001
62821-002
632-0770
632-0880
75-92-104
75-92-105
90436600
94851
C-238
C-242
IGN00023
Q4100C9046
212575
41-408
62-22441-01
B340039P01
IGN00034
IGN00054
IGN00123
Q4100C9054
1009604
10530
41-412
86438
B1401009
FI-412
IGN00124
MB458902
MB478272
Q4100C9062
767A-374 767A-375 767A-376 767A-377 767A-378
WHIRLPOOL WHITE-RODGERS TRANE TRANE AMANA
108803-G1
150114-04-01
201J
201M
201Y
271B
271Y
3200580
3210401
41-406
511-330-188
DB406
Q4100C9050
41-413
87197S
Q4100C9064 41-407
B144676P02
IGN00030
Q4100C9052
41-410
B144676P01
Q4100C9058 0230K00001
20165702
20165703
201657-03
20165703S
41-602
601
767A-379 767A-380 767A-381 767A-382 767A-383
YORK ARMSTRONG / LENNOX YORK — RHEEM
025-33421-000
41-603
601XBM-2.5 41-604
44744-2
R100997-02
56W61
601XBM-4.0
41-605
473-20937-001
s1-473-20937-001
601XBM-2.5-KIT
41-404
511-330-190
Q4100C9048 41-411
62-22868-82
Q4100C9060
767A-384 767A-385
GOODMAN GOODMAN
1096048
41-414
B1401015
B14010-15
B1401015S
B14010-15S
B140109S
Q4100C9066
271NM
41-418
B1401018
B14010-18
B1401018S
B14010-18S
DS418KJ
CARBIDE HOT SURFACE IGNITORS
White-Rodgers
120V DIRECT OEM REPLACEMENT CARBIDE IGNITORS 1 year warranty
Pair with Universal or Direct OEM
replacement flame sensors.
790-843A1
FLAME SENSORS